Oct 21 2024 (03:14) India Rail Info 1

Patna - Ranchi Jan Shatabdi Express/12365 - JShtb - ECR
PNBE/Patna Junction to CRP/Chandrapura Junction
4h 40m - 280 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PNBE |Patna Junction 06:10 10 (1 0 71 |57 |ECR
2 |TEA [Taregna 06:35 06:37 2m |2 |1 30 |51 [62 |ECR
3 |[JHD |Jehanabad 06:55 06:57 2m (1 |1 45 |49 |68 |ECR
4  |GAYA |[Gaya Junction 07:55 08:15 20m |6 |1 92 |72 |109 |ECR
5 |PRP |Paharpur 08:43 08:45 2m 1 126 |87 |148 |ECR
6 KQR [Koderma Junction 09:15 09:17 2m (3 |1 170 |98 |[397 |ECR
7 |CBH |Chaube 09:40 09:42 2m 1 207 |- 326 (ECR
8 |HZD |Hazaribagh Road 09:44 09:46 2m |3 |1 218 |86 (327 |ECR
9 PNME |Parasnath 10:05 10:07 2m (2 |1 245 |60 |[278 |ECR
10 |GMO |[NSCB Junction Gomoh |10:25 10:30 5m |2 |1 263 |51 |235 |ECR
11 |CRP |Chandrapura junction [10:50 10:52 2m (1 |1 280 |28 |227 |ECR
12 |BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 11:25 11:30 5m |2 |1 295 |66 |241 |SER
13 |MURI |MuriJunction 12:18 12:20 2m (2 |1 348 (32 |251 [SER
14 |RNC |Ranchi Junction 13:55 3 1 411 |- 629 |SER

Oct 21 2024 (03:14) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



